
Rk st. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo 1.Run 2.Run 3.Run Time Gap

1 74 Benček Dominik Benček Jaroslav Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 1:26.105 1:25.401 1:27.059 4:18.565

2 75 Pazderák Marek st. - Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 1:25.382 1:26.367 1:28.151 4:19.900 1.335

3 64 Kecer Patrik Ivan Sebastian Peugeot 306 Gti 1:30.471 1:30.283 1:31.464 4:32.218 13.653

4 71 Cupra Filip Schvarzová Nikola Subaru Impreza WRX STI 1:30.510 1:30.097 1:32.975 4:33.582 15.017

5 65 Kováč Andrej - Ford Puma 1:32.293 1:28.598 1:32.824 4:33.715 15.150

6 72 Baka Boris Baka Dávid Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 1:32.991 1:30.675 1:30.073 4:33.739 15.174

7 70 Spišák Šimon - Audi S3 1:32.750 1:29.957 1:31.438 4:34.145 15.580

8 16 Čarný Tomáš - BMW e30 1:30.597 1:31.722 1:31.834 4:34.153 15.588

9 51 Holik Michal - Citroën Saxo VTS 1:31.520 1:30.246 1:32.902 4:34.668 16.103

10 48 Plichta Igor - Citroën Saxo VTS 1:30.687 1:31.420 1:34.010 4:36.117 17.552

11 47 Kubacka Štefan - Honda Civic 1:32.992 1:32.193 1:34.473 4:39.658 21.093

12 13 Sklenár Fratišek - BMW e30 1:33.518 1:33.414 1:33.771 4:40.703 22.138

13 32 Šup Norbert Fliescherová Michaela Škoda 100 L Rallye 1:32.398 1:30.122 1:38.223 4:40.743 22.178

14 73 Gábriš Vladimír - Audi S3 1:32.094 1:32.819 1:35.886 4:40.799 22.234

15 42 Dubóczi Peter Vasiľ František Trabant R1 1:33.734 1:32.132 1:35.243 4:41.109 22.544

16 55 Pasiak Tomáš - VW Golf Gti 1:34.945 1:31.961 1:35.300 4:42.206 23.641

17 25 Kováč Zsolt - Lada VFTS 1:32.390 1:35.446 1:34.585 4:42.421 23.856

18 63 Béreš Róbert Krivdová Veronika Peugeot 206 1:33.087 1:34.718 1:35.302 4:43.107 24.542

19 31 Kováč Branislav Kováč Marek Škoda 100 L 1:34.398 1:34.694 1:35.633 4:44.725 26.160

20 60 Fabian Radoslav - Opel Astra F 1:37.344 1:33.985 1:34.175 4:45.504 26.939

21 15 Ivan Tomáš - BMW e30 1:34.272 1:35.136 1:37.194 4:46.602 28.037

22 61 Braniša Lukáš Gazdík Peter Ford Fiesta 1:37.617 1:33.913 1:35.560 4:47.090 28.525

23 29 Hanesz Štefan - Škoda 105 1:35.635 1:35.759 1:36.760 4:48.154 29.589

24 24 Terezčák Milan - Lada 2105 1:37.782 1:34.295 1:37.209 4:49.286 30.721

25 17 Rejta Ladislav Riabec Juraj BMW e46 Coupe 1:41.277 1:35.110 1:33.135 4:49.522 30.957

26 41 Jaszay Marek - Daihatsu Sirion 1:35.059 1:35.014 1:39.610 4:49.683 31.118

27 9 Kováčová Barbora Gáll Gabriel Lada VFTS 1:36.839 1:35.028 1:38.098 4:49.965 31.400
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28 19 Hasaj Lukáš - BMW e36 Compact 1:36.118 1:36.927 1:37.993 4:51.038 32.473

29 57 Barborik Peter - Renault Clio RS 1:36.152 1:36.437 1:39.895 4:52.484 33.919

30 18 Kolibár Jaroslav Keslerová Viktória BMW e36 1:33.354 1:44.620 1:35.509 4:53.483 34.918

31 68 Račko Anton Frišová Mária Seat Ibiza 1:37.366 1:35.557 1:40.855 4:53.778 35.213

32 54 Mikisz Jan - Renault Clio 1:34.490 1:37.170 1:43.003 4:54.663 36.098

33 35 Pazderák Marek ml. - Daihatsu Charade 1:36.769 1:39.068 1:39.037 4:54.874 36.309

34 44 Palfy Frederik - Renault Megane 1:38.223 1:38.906 1:38.398 4:55.527 36.962

35 14 Klik Peter Laššáková Michaela Hyundai Genesis Coupe 1:38.238 1:37.144 1:40.543 4:55.925 37.360

36 30 Üvegeš Štefan Miklós Marián Škoda 130 LR 1:39.940 1:38.863 1:40.532 4:59.335 40.770

37 50 Fekete Ján - Škoda Felicia 1:39.723 1:37.725 1:41.911 4:59.359 40.794

38 8 Frývalská Zdenka - Honda Civic 1:39.542 1:37.862 1:42.391 4:59.795 41.230

39 27 Šaláta Oskar Durová Lenka Škoda 105 R 1:37.901 1:39.892 1:42.282 5:00.075 41.510

40 43 Mikuláš Patrik - Renault Clio Rsi 1:40.639 1:36.265 1:43.284 5:00.188 41.623

41 23 Soltisz Richard Petrušová Anna BMW e36 1:41.943 1:39.561 1:39.102 5:00.606 42.041

42 45 Olejár Peter - Peugeot 106 Gti 1:41.315 1:37.936 1:41.658 5:00.909 42.344

43 62 Ceran Matej Kurejová Barbara Honda Civic Type R 1:35.188 1:33.307 1:52.699 5:01.194 42.629

44 12 Vitez František Karová Jitka BMW e36 1:45.149 1:36.525 1:40.029 5:01.703 43.138

45 28 Bröstl Peter - Škoda 120 1:39.933 1:39.416 1:42.654 5:02.003 43.438

46 21 Benčo Martin - BMW e30 1:42.730 1:38.479 1:41.346 5:02.555 43.990

47 56 Onder Peter Buberová Lenka Škoda Fabia GT 1:42.518 1:38.915 1:42.438 5:03.871 45.306

48 49 Šimko Adrián - Peugeot 106 1:29.921 2:02.464 1:32.980 5:05.365 46.800

49 39 Soboľ Rudolf - Suzuki Swift 1:40.473 1:41.475 1:44.023 5:05.971 47.406

50 33 Štroncer Dobroslav - Citroën Saxo VTS 1:41.006 1:41.009 1:44.089 5:06.104 47.539

51 3 Šimko Daniel Šimko Tomáš Peugeot 106 1:41.423 1:41.061 1:44.655 5:07.139 48.574

52 46 Kandráč Marek - Renault Twingo RS 1:41.792 1:39.362 1:47.137 5:08.291 49.726

53 38 Pučan Martin - Škoda Felicia 1:41.529 1:42.602 1:44.972 5:09.103 50.538

54 5 Frišová Mária Račko Anton Seat Ibiza 1:43.046 1:43.252 1:43.869 5:10.167 51.602

55 37 Mesarčík Július - Peugeot 106 Rallye 1:40.133 1:43.441 1:47.058 5:10.632 52.067

56 11 Gavrecký Patrik - BMW e36 1:47.388 1:41.909 1:44.252 5:13.549 54.984

57 1 Kováčová Bernadett Kováč Zsolt Lada VFTS 1:48.095 1:45.058 1:44.527 5:17.680 59.115

58 59 Leško Erik Milkovičová Claudia Opel Astra G 1:47.243 1:44.888 1:46.197 5:18.328 59.763

59 4 Petrušová Anna Soltisz Richard BMW e36 1:47.981 1:47.862 1:45.721 5:21.564 1:02.999

60 26 Demke Ľubomír Palko Miroslav Škoda 130 1:49.200 1:48.733 1:46.747 5:24.680 1:06.115



61 2 Kováč Marek Kováč Branislav Škoda 100 L 1:47.556 1:44.771 1:52.655 5:24.982 1:06.417

62 20 Hendrichovský Filip - BMW e46 1:54.146 1:48.083 1:44.064 5:26.293 1:07.728

63 36 Krajlik Kristián Korintuš Roland Suzuki Swift 1:49.893 1:47.376 1:50.287 5:27.556 1:08.991

64 58 Mižák Erik Mižák Patrik Peugeot 306 Gti 1:56.049 1:44.188 1:48.075 5:28.312 1:09.747

65 6 Štroncerová Dobroslava - Citroën Saxo VTS 1:49.011 1:49.696 1:51.614 5:30.321 1:11.756

66 22 Dzuriš Maroš - BMW e30 1:38.693 2:09.425 1:45.876 5:33.994 1:15.429

67 34 Žigo Adam - Škoda Felicia 1:50.723 1:50.703 1:53.881 5:35.307 1:16.742

67 Majtányi Anton Kováčová Monika Ford Fiesta

52 Majtányi Lukáš - Ford Fiesta

53 Ďurej Ján - Škoda Fabia RS

66 Barkász Gabriel Urbanský Štefan Renault Clio Williams

Rk st. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo 1.Run 2.Run 3.Run Time Gap

1 42 Dubóczi Peter Vasiľ František Trabant R1 1:33.734 1:32.132 1:35.243 4:41.109

2 41 Jaszay Marek - Daihatsu Sirion 1:35.059 1:35.014 1:39.610 4:49.683 8.574

3 35 Pazderák Marek ml. - Daihatsu Charade 1:36.769 1:39.068 1:39.037 4:54.874 13.765

4 39 Soboľ Rudolf - Suzuki Swift 1:40.473 1:41.475 1:44.023 5:05.971 24.862

5 33 Štroncer Dobroslav - Citroën Saxo VTS 1:41.006 1:41.009 1:44.089 5:06.104 24.995

6 38 Pučan Martin - Škoda Felicia 1:41.529 1:42.602 1:44.972 5:09.103 27.994

7 37 Mesarčík Július - Peugeot 106 Rallye 1:40.133 1:43.441 1:47.058 5:10.632 29.523

8 36 Krajlik Kristián Korintuš Roland Suzuki Swift 1:49.893 1:47.376 1:50.287 5:27.556 46.447

9 6 Štroncerová Dobroslava - Citroën Saxo VTS 1:49.011 1:49.696 1:51.614 5:30.321 49.212

10 34 Žigo Adam - Škoda Felicia 1:50.723 1:50.703 1:53.881 5:35.307 54.198

Rk st. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo 1.Run 2.Run 3.Run Time Gap

1 51 Holik Michal - Citroën Saxo VTS 1:31.520 1:30.246 1:32.902 4:34.668

2 48 Plichta Igor - Citroën Saxo VTS 1:30.687 1:31.420 1:34.010 4:36.117 1.449

3 47 Kubacka Štefan - Honda Civic 1:32.992 1:32.193 1:34.473 4:39.658 4.990

4 44 Palfy Frederik - Renault Megane 1:38.223 1:38.906 1:38.398 4:55.527 20.859

5 50 Fekete Ján - Škoda Felicia 1:39.723 1:37.725 1:41.911 4:59.359 24.691

6 8 Frývalská Zdenka - Honda Civic 1:39.542 1:37.862 1:42.391 4:59.795 25.127

TRIEDA 1

TRIEDA 2



7 43 Mikuláš Patrik - Renault Clio Rsi 1:40.639 1:36.265 1:43.284 5:00.188 25.520

8 45 Olejár Peter - Peugeot 106 Gti 1:41.315 1:37.936 1:41.658 5:00.909 26.241

9 49 Šimko Adrián - Peugeot 106 1:29.921 2:02.464 1:32.980 5:05.365 30.697

10 46 Kandráč Marek - Renault Twingo RS 1:41.792 1:39.362 1:47.137 5:08.291 33.623

Rk st. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo 1.Run 2.Run 3.Run Time Gap

1 64 Kecer Patrik Ivan Sebastian Peugeot 306 Gti 1:30.471 1:30.283 1:31.464 4:32.218

2 65 Kováč Andrej - Ford Puma 1:32.293 1:28.598 1:32.824 4:33.715 1.497

3 55 Pasiak Tomáš - VW Golf Gti 1:34.945 1:31.961 1:35.300 4:42.206 9.988

4 63 Béreš Róbert Krivdová Veronika Peugeot 206 1:33.087 1:34.718 1:35.302 4:43.107 10.889

5 60 Fabian Radoslav - Opel Astra F 1:37.344 1:33.985 1:34.175 4:45.504 13.286

6 61 Braniša Lukáš Gazdík Peter Ford Fiesta 1:37.617 1:33.913 1:35.560 4:47.090 14.872

7 57 Barborik Peter - Renault Clio RS 1:36.152 1:36.437 1:39.895 4:52.484 20.266

8 54 Mikisz Jan - Renault Clio 1:34.490 1:37.170 1:43.003 4:54.663 22.445

9 62 Ceran Matej Kurejová Barbara Honda Civic Type R 1:35.188 1:33.307 1:52.699 5:01.194 28.976

10 56 Onder Peter Buberová Lenka Škoda Fabia GT 1:42.518 1:38.915 1:42.438 5:03.871 31.653

11 59 Leško Erik Milkovičová Claudia Opel Astra G 1:47.243 1:44.888 1:46.197 5:18.328 46.110

12 58 Mižák Erik Mižák Patrik Peugeot 306 Gti 1:56.049 1:44.188 1:48.075 5:28.312 56.094

67 Majtányi Anton Kováčová Monika Ford Fiesta

52 Majtányi Lukáš - Ford Fiesta

53 Ďurej Ján - Škoda Fabia RS

66 Barkász Gabriel Urbanský Štefan Renault Clio Williams

Rk st. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo 1.Run 2.Run 3.Run Time Gap

1 74 Benček Dominik Benček Jaroslav Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 1:26.105 1:25.401 1:27.059 4:18.565

2 75 Pazderák Marek st. - Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 1:25.382 1:26.367 1:28.151 4:19.900 1.335

3 71 Cupra Filip Schvarzová Nikola Subaru Impreza WRX STI 1:30.510 1:30.097 1:32.975 4:33.582 15.017

4 72 Baka Boris Baka Dávid Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 1:32.991 1:30.675 1:30.073 4:33.739 15.174

5 70 Spišák Šimon - Audi S3 1:32.750 1:29.957 1:31.438 4:34.145 15.580

6 73 Gábriš Vladimír - Audi S3 1:32.094 1:32.819 1:35.886 4:40.799 22.234

7 68 Račko Anton Frišová Mária Seat Ibiza 1:37.366 1:35.557 1:40.855 4:53.778 35.213

TRIEDA 3

TRIEDA 4



8 5 Frišová Mária Račko Anton Seat Ibiza 1:43.046 1:43.252 1:43.869 5:10.167 51.602

Rk st. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo 1.Run 2.Run 3.Run Time Gap

1 32 Šup Norbert Fliescherová Michaela Škoda 100 L Rallye 1:32.398 1:30.122 1:38.223 4:40.743

2 31 Kováč Branislav Kováč Marek Škoda 100 L 1:34.398 1:34.694 1:35.633 4:44.725 3.982

3 29 Hanesz Štefan - Škoda 105 1:35.635 1:35.759 1:36.760 4:48.154 7.411

4 30 Üvegeš Štefan Miklós Marián Škoda 130 LR 1:39.940 1:38.863 1:40.532 4:59.335 18.592

5 27 Šaláta Oskar Durová Lenka Škoda 105 R 1:37.901 1:39.892 1:42.282 5:00.075 19.332

6 28 Bröstl Peter - Škoda 120 1:39.933 1:39.416 1:42.654 5:02.003 21.260

7 26 Demke Ľubomír Palko Miroslav Škoda 130 1:49.200 1:48.733 1:46.747 5:24.680 43.937

Rk st. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo 1.Run 2.Run 3.Run Time Gap

1 25 Kováč Zsolt - Lada VFTS 1:32.390 1:35.446 1:34.585 4:42.421

2 24 Terezčák Milan - Lada 2105 1:37.782 1:34.295 1:37.209 4:49.286 6.865

3 9 Kováčová Barbora Gáll Gabriel Lada VFTS 1:36.839 1:35.028 1:38.098 4:49.965 7.544

4 19 Hasaj Lukáš - BMW e36 Compact 1:36.118 1:36.927 1:37.993 4:51.038 8.617

5 23 Soltisz Richard Petrušová Anna BMW e36 1:41.943 1:39.561 1:39.102 5:00.606 18.185

6 21 Benčo Martin - BMW e30 1:42.730 1:38.479 1:41.346 5:02.555 20.134

7 4 Petrušová Anna Soltisz Richard BMW e36 1:47.981 1:47.862 1:45.721 5:21.564 39.143

8 20 Hendrichovský Filip - BMW e46 1:54.146 1:48.083 1:44.064 5:26.293 43.872

9 22 Dzuriš Maroš - BMW e30 1:38.693 2:09.425 1:45.876 5:33.994 51.573

Rk st. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo 1.Run 2.Run 3.Run Time Gap

1 16 Čarný Tomáš - BMW e30 1:30.597 1:31.722 1:31.834 4:34.153

2 13 Sklenár Fratišek - BMW e30 1:33.518 1:33.414 1:33.771 4:40.703 6.550

3 15 Ivan Tomáš - BMW e30 1:34.272 1:35.136 1:37.194 4:46.602 12.449

4 17 Rejta Ladislav Riabec Juraj BMW e46 Coupe 1:41.277 1:35.110 1:33.135 4:49.522 15.369

5 18 Kolibár Jaroslav Keslerová Viktória BMW e36 1:33.354 1:44.620 1:35.509 4:53.483 19.330

6 14 Klik Peter Laššáková Michaela Hyundai Genesis Coupe 1:38.238 1:37.144 1:40.543 4:55.925 21.772

7 12 Vitez František Karová Jitka BMW e36 1:45.149 1:36.525 1:40.029 5:01.703 27.550

TRIEDA 7

TRIEDA 5

TRIEDA 6



8 11 Gavrecký Patrik - BMW e36 1:47.388 1:41.909 1:44.252 5:13.549 39.396

Rk st. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo 1.Run 2.Run 3.Run Time Gap

1 3 Šimko Daniel Šimko Tomáš Peugeot 106 1:41.423 1:41.061 1:44.655 5:07.139

2 1 Kováčová Bernadett Kováč Zsolt Lada VFTS 1:48.095 1:45.058 1:44.527 5:17.680 10.541

3 2 Kováč Marek Kováč Branislav Škoda 100 L 1:47.556 1:44.771 1:52.655 5:24.982 17.843

Rk st. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo 1.Run 2.Run 3.Run Time Gap

1 9 Kováčová Barbora Gáll Gabriel Lada VFTS 1:36.839 1:35.028 1:38.098 4:49.965

2 8 Frývalská Zdenka - Honda Civic 1:39.542 1:37.862 1:42.391 4:59.795 9.830

3 5 Frišová Mária Račko Anton Seat Ibiza 1:43.046 1:43.252 1:43.869 5:10.167 20.202

4 4 Petrušová Anna Soltisz Richard BMW e36 1:47.981 1:47.862 1:45.721 5:21.564 31.599

5 6 Štroncerová Dobroslava - Citroën Saxo VTS 1:49.011 1:49.696 1:51.614 5:30.321 40.356

Rk st. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo 1.Run 2.Run 3.Run Time Gap

1 44 Palfy Frederik - Renault Megane 1:38.223 1:38.906 1:38.398 4:55.527

2 43 Mikuláš Patrik - Renault Clio Rsi 1:40.639 1:36.265 1:43.284 5:00.188 4.661

3 45 Olejár Peter - Peugeot 106 Gti 1:41.315 1:37.936 1:41.658 5:00.909 5.382

4 46 Kandráč Marek - Renault Twingo RS 1:41.792 1:39.362 1:47.137 5:08.291 12.764

5 37 Mesarčík Július - Peugeot 106 Rallye 1:40.133 1:43.441 1:47.058 5:10.632 15.105

6 36 Krajlik Kristián Korintuš Roland Suzuki Swift 1:49.893 1:47.376 1:50.287 5:27.556 32.029

Rk st. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo 1.Run 2.Run 3.Run Time Gap

1 70 Spišák Šimon - Audi S3 1:32.750 1:29.957 1:31.438 4:34.145

2 13 Sklenár Fratišek - BMW e30 1:33.518 1:33.414 1:33.771 4:40.703 6.558

3 19 Hasaj Lukáš - BMW e36 Compact 1:36.118 1:36.927 1:37.993 4:51.038 16.893

4 57 Barborik Peter - Renault Clio RS 1:36.152 1:36.437 1:39.895 4:52.484 18.339

5 68 Račko Anton Frišová Mária Seat Ibiza 1:37.366 1:35.557 1:40.855 4:53.778 19.633

6 12 Vitez František Karová Jitka BMW e36 1:45.149 1:36.525 1:40.029 5:01.703 27.558
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7 56 Onder Peter Buberová Lenka Škoda Fabia GT 1:42.518 1:38.915 1:42.438 5:03.871 29.726

8 5 Frišová Mária Račko Anton Seat Ibiza 1:43.046 1:43.252 1:43.869 5:10.167 36.022

9 11 Gavrecký Patrik - BMW e36 1:47.388 1:41.909 1:44.252 5:13.549 39.404

10 4 Petrušová Anna Soltisz Richard BMW e36 1:47.981 1:47.862 1:45.721 5:21.564 47.419

11 20 Hendrichovský Filip - BMW e46 1:54.146 1:48.083 1:44.064 5:26.293 52.148

Rk st. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo 1.Run 2.Run 3.Run Time Gap

1 74 Benček Dominik Benček Jaroslav Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 1:26.105 1:25.401 1:27.059 2:51.506

2 75 Pazderák Marek st. - Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 1:25.382 1:26.367 1:28.151 2:51.749 0.243

3 65 Kováč Andrej - Ford Puma 1:32.293 1:28.598 1:32.824 3:00.891 9.385

4 48 Plichta Igor - Citroën Saxo VTS 1:30.687 1:31.420 1:34.010 3:02.107 10.601

5 16 Čarný Tomáš - BMW e30 1:30.597 1:31.722 1:31.834 3:02.319 10.813

6 73 Gábriš Vladimír - Audi S3 1:32.094 1:32.819 1:35.886 3:04.913 13.407

7 47 Kubacka Štefan - Honda Civic 1:32.992 1:32.193 1:34.473 3:05.185 13.679

8 25 Kováč Zsolt - Lada VFTS 1:32.390 1:35.446 1:34.585 3:06.975 15.469

9 15 Ivan Tomáš - BMW e30 1:34.272 1:35.136 1:37.194 3:09.408 17.902

10 9 Kováčová Barbora Gáll Gabriel Lada VFTS 1:36.839 1:35.028 1:38.098 3:11.867 20.361

11 68 Račko Anton Frišová Mária Seat Ibiza 1:37.366 1:35.557 1:40.855 3:12.923 21.417

12 35 Pazderák Marek ml. - Daihatsu Charade 1:36.769 1:39.068 1:39.037 3:15.806 24.300

13 8 Frývalská Zdenka - Honda Civic 1:39.542 1:37.862 1:42.391 3:17.404 25.898

14 27 Šaláta Oskar Durová Lenka Škoda 105 R 1:37.901 1:39.892 1:42.282 3:17.793 26.287

15 45 Olejár Peter - Peugeot 106 Gti 1:41.315 1:37.936 1:41.658 3:19.251 27.745

16 46 Kandráč Marek - Renault Twingo RS 1:41.792 1:39.362 1:47.137 3:21.154 29.648

17 22 Dzuriš Maroš - BMW e30 1:38.693 2:09.425 1:45.876 3:24.569 33.063

18 5 Frišová Mária Račko Anton Seat Ibiza 1:43.046 1:43.252 1:43.869 3:26.298 34.792

19 1 Kováčová Bernadett Kováč Zsolt Lada VFTS 1:48.095 1:45.058 1:44.527 3:29.585 38.079

20 20 Hendrichovský Filip - BMW e46 1:54.146 1:48.083 1:44.064 3:32.147 40.641

21 6 Štroncerová Dobroslava - Citroën Saxo VTS 1:49.011 1:49.696 1:51.614 3:38.707 47.201

ABSOLÚTNE PORADIE

IV. KOLLMANN RACE JAHODNÁ

MSR SLALOM 2019

OFICIÁLNE VÝSLEDKY 10.08.2019



22 34 Žigo Adam - Škoda Felicia 1:50.723 1:50.703 1:53.881 3:41.426 49.920

66 Barkász Gabriel Urbanský Štefan Renault Clio Williams

67 Majtányi Anton Kováčová Monika Ford Fiesta

Rk st. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo 1.Run 2.Run 3.Run Time Gap

1 35 Pazderák Marek ml. - Daihatsu Charade 1:36.769 1:39.068 1:39.037 3:15.806

2 27 Šaláta Oskar Durová Lenka Škoda 105 R 1:37.901 1:39.892 1:42.282 3:17.793 1.987

3 6 Štroncerová Dobroslava - Citroën Saxo VTS 1:49.011 1:49.696 1:51.614 3:38.707 22.901

4 34 Žigo Adam - Škoda Felicia 1:50.723 1:50.703 1:53.881 3:41.426 25.620

Rk st. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo 1.Run 2.Run 3.Run Time Gap

1 48 Plichta Igor - Citroën Saxo VTS 1:30.687 1:31.420 1:34.010 3:02.107

2 47 Kubacka Štefan - Honda Civic 1:32.992 1:32.193 1:34.473 3:05.185 3.078

3 25 Kováč Zsolt - Lada VFTS 1:32.390 1:35.446 1:34.585 3:06.975 4.868

4 9 Kováčová Barbora Gáll Gabriel Lada VFTS 1:36.839 1:35.028 1:38.098 3:11.867 9.760

5 8 Frývalská Zdenka - Honda Civic 1:39.542 1:37.862 1:42.391 3:17.404 15.297

6 45 Olejár Peter - Peugeot 106 Gti 1:41.315 1:37.936 1:41.658 3:19.251 17.144

7 46 Kandráč Marek - Renault Twingo RS 1:41.792 1:39.362 1:47.137 3:21.154 19.047

8 1 Kováčová Bernadett Kováč Zsolt Lada VFTS 1:48.095 1:45.058 1:44.527 3:29.585 27.478

Rk st. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo 1.Run 2.Run 3.Run Time Gap

1 65 Kováč Andrej - Ford Puma 1:32.293 1:28.598 1:32.824 3:00.891

2 22 Dzuriš Maroš - BMW e30 1:38.693 2:09.425 1:45.876 3:24.569 23.678

3 20 Hendrichovský Filip - BMW e46 1:54.146 1:48.083 1:44.064 3:32.147 31.256

66 Barkász Gabriel Urbanský Štefan Renault Clio Williams

67 Majtányi Anton Kováčová Monika Ford Fiesta

Rk st. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo 1.Run 2.Run 3.Run Time Gap

1 74 Benček Dominik Benček Jaroslav Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 1:26.105 1:25.401 1:27.059 2:51.506

TRIEDA S1

TRIEDA S2

TRIEDA S3

TRIEDA S4



2 75 Pazderák Marek st. - Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 1:25.382 1:26.367 1:28.151 2:51.749 0.243

3 16 Čarný Tomáš - BMW e30 1:30.597 1:31.722 1:31.834 3:02.319 10.813

4 73 Gábriš Vladimír - Audi S3 1:32.094 1:32.819 1:35.886 3:04.913 13.407

5 15 Ivan Tomáš - BMW e30 1:34.272 1:35.136 1:37.194 3:09.408 17.902

6 68 Račko Anton Frišová Mária Seat Ibiza 1:37.366 1:35.557 1:40.855 3:12.923 21.417

7 5 Frišová Mária Račko Anton Seat Ibiza 1:43.046 1:43.252 1:43.869 3:26.298 34.792

Rk st. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo 1.Run 2.Run 3.Run Time Gap

1 1 Kováčová Bernadett Kováč Zsolt Lada VFTS 1:48.095 1:45.058 1:44.527 3:29.585 7.101

TRIEDA JUNIOR


